
2025 DIOCESAN ALLOTMENT CALCULATION
Based on Churchwardens’ Parochial Returns

Total
Income

Special
Purpose

Faith
Works

Memorial
/Bequest Clergy Laity

FaithWrks
&Outreach

2023 2022 2021 Year Month

Restricted Funds - Receipts

Outreach Other
Assessable Income Amount Due By

Capital
Expend

Pastoral Staff Other Three
Year

Average
Congregation

Expense Deductions

Allotment Rate 24.70%

Grants
Capital +
Our Faith
Our Hope

Holland

All Saints, King City 394,880 11,179 952 0 3,972 80,141 0 0 0 192,852 158,576 137,782 163,070 40,278 3,357105,784
Christ Church, Holland Landing 89,242 0 385 0 5,555 0 0 0 0 47,446 47,657 38,218 44,440 10,977 91535,856
Christ Church, Kettleby 61,636 663 225 5,000 5,700 5,480 0 0 10,322 1,938 7,009 0 2,982 737 6132,308
Christ Church, Roches Point 102,412 485 0 0 200 11,200 497 0 115 64,946 54,060 36,005 51,670 12,762 1,06424,969
Parish of Georgina 140,855 3,941 754 3,066 745 25,656 0 13,232 0 67,737 84,126 81,434 77,766 19,208 1,60125,724
St. James the Apostle, Sharon 125,498 14,972 1,812 0 0 0 0 0 0 91,456 61,956 30,866 61,426 15,172 1,26417,258
St. Mary Magdalene, Schomberg 58,712 5,865 0 0 0 15,350 0 5,728 340 5,921 6,031 0 3,984 984 8225,508
St. Paul, Newmarket 255,161 4,793 3,505 0 1,619 8,220 0 0 0 125,215 117,976 87,070 110,087 27,191 2,266111,809
Trinity Church, Aurora 618,002 33,600 6,184 40,969 0 11,500 9,145 0 0 328,822 176,900 260,354 255,359 63,074 5,256187,782

Total: Holland 1,846,398

75,498

13,817

49,035

17,791

157,547 9,642 10,777

926,333

714,291

671,729

770,784

190,384

15,865

566,998

R16: 2025 DIOCESAN ALLOTMENT CALCULATION - 9/26/24

To calculate “Assessable Income” for 2025, subtract all “Restricted Fund-Receipts” and “Expense Deductions” from “Total Income”.
The “Amount Due” is calculated by multiplying the “Three Year Average” by the “Allotment Rate”.


