

2025 DIOCESAN ALLOTMENT CALCULATION

Based on Churchwardens' Parochial Returns

Anglican Church of Canada												Allotment Rate 24.70%				
		Restricted Funds - Receipts					Expense Deductions				Accessable Income				A	Due Bu
		Outreach			Other		Pastoral Staff		Other		Assessable Income			Three	Amount Due By	
Deanery	Total	Special	Faith	Grants	Memorial	Capital +			Capital	FaithWrks				Year Average	V	NA 4h
Congregation	Income	Purpose	Works	Giants	/Bequest	Our Faith Our Hope	Clergy	Laity		&Outreach	2023	2022	2021		Year	Month
Holland																
All Saints, King City	394,880	11.179	952	0	3.972	80,141	105,784	0	0	0	192,852	158.576	137,782	163,070	40,278	3.357
Christ Church, Holland Landing	89.242	0	385	0	5.555	0	35.856	0	0	0	47.446	47.657	38.218	44.440	10.977	915
Christ Church, Kettleby	61.636	663	225	5.000	5.700	5.480	32.308	0	0	10.322	1.938	7.009	0	2.982	737	61
Christ Church, Roches Point	102,412	485	0	0	200	11,200	24.969	497	0	115	64,946	54.060	36.005	51,670	12,762	1.064
Parish of Georgina	140.855	3.941	754	3.066	745	25.656	25.724	0	13.232	0	67.737	84.126	81.434	77.766	19.208	1.601
St. James the Apostle, Sharon	125,498	14.972	1,812	0	0	0	17,258	0	0	0	91,456	61.956	30.866	61,426	15,172	1,264
St. Mary Magdalene, Schomberg	58,712	5.865	0	0	0	15.350	25.508	0	5.728	340	5.921	6.031	0	3,984	984	82
St. Paul, Newmarket	255.161	4.793	3.505	0	1.619	8.220	111.809	0	0	0	125.215	117.976	87.070	110.087	27.191	2.266
Trinity Church, Aurora	618,002	33.600	6.184	40.969	0	11,500	187.782	9,145	0	0	328,822	176.900	260.354	255.359	63.074	5.256
Total: Holland	1,846,398	·	13,817		17,791		566.998			·	926,333	·	671,729	·	190,384	
		75.498		49.035		157.547		9.642		10.777		714.291		770.784		15.865

To calculate "Assessable Income" for 2025, subtract all "Restricted Fund-Receipts" and "Expense Deductions" from "Total Income". The "Amount Due" is calculated by multiplying the "Three Year Average" by the "Allotment Rate".